Vereinsname: ....................................................................


	Disz.
	Klasse
	Jahrg
	Einzel
	Name
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ges
	Gau
	Bezirk

	
	
	
	Mannsch.
	
	S 1
	S 2
	S 3
	S 4
	S5
	S6
	
	MstSch
	MstSch

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.10
	50
	1963
	E/M
	Mustermann Uwe
	78
	73
	90
	86
	90
	89
	584
	ja/nein
	ja/nein
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